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May Classic 2021 - 5/29/2021

Athletics Association of Barbados
Usain Bolt Sports Complex & National Stadium

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 1:45 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Full Flyt Athletics

FFA NT 1658 Holder, Adrianna _________1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1677 Browne, Nya _________1
PRO NT 1578 Browne-Hall, Tikara _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 16146 Edwards, Maliah _________1
RS NT 15173 Spencer-Layne, Skye _________2

Event  2   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 2:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Quantum Leap

QL NT 1698 Bourne Jr, Sherwin _________1
QL NT 16103 Dottin, Joshua _________2

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.991m Under 20
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 2:10 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1987 Nedd, Ialpha _________1
PRO NT 1889 Sargeant, Natahri _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 17158 Kennady, Nikkolai _________1
RS NT 17167 Pearce, Jadon _________2
RS NT 18178 Turney, Haile-Emamuel _________3

Event  5   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 1:55 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NT 1730 Forde, Jaydene _________1
CCFS NT 1534 Price, Rihan _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1874 Blackman, Anika _________1
PRO NT 1976 Brewster, Adeyah _________2
PRO NT 1790 Smith, Makayla _________3

Quantum Leap
QL NT 24117 Morgan, Ayanna _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 31138 Beckles, Kierre _________1

Event  6   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 1.067m Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 2:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NT 1625 Carrington, Rodnico _________1
CCFS NT 1526 Clarke, Makai _________2

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:35 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Full Flyt Athletics

FFA NT 1658 Holder, Adrianna _________1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1675 Blackman, Aziza _________1

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:45 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Quantum Leap

QL NT 16103 Dottin, Joshua _________1
QL NT 16118 Parris, Josiah _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 15174 Telemaque, Jacobei _________1

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 20
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:55 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1873 Bailey, Darian _________1
PRO NT 1987 Nedd, Ialpha _________2
PRO NT 1889 Sargeant, Natahri _________3

Rising Stars
RS NT 18142 Cadogan, Marquez _________1
RS NT 17158 Kennady, Nikkolai _________2

Event  11   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:35 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1790 Smith, Makayla _________1
PRO NT 1992 Taylor, Gabrielle _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 17130 Worrell, Shadae _________1

Event  12   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 11:05 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NT 1622 Alexander, Zachary _________1
Extreme Velocity Track Club

EXV NT 2154 Yearwood, Jade _________1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 26114 Mason, Jerrad _________1

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 15
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 11:25 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BSL Athletics Track Club

BSL NT 1421 White, Ciara _________1
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Elite Distance Programme...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 15)
Elite 13.91 1444 Husbands, Azara _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1463 Gaskin, Davina _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 14.03 1481 Ellis, Zuri _________1
PRO 13.88 1495 Williams, Zarina _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 13132 Applewhite, Tania _________1
RS NT 13133 Applewhite, Tia _________2
RS NT 13166 Olton, Semara _________3

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 14199 Harewood, Alika _________1
TAL NT 14211 Taylor, Nyema _________2

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 11:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Full Flyt Athletics

FFA NT 1457 Forde, Amari _________1
Pegasus Training Program

PEG NT 1469 Addison, Shamari _________1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 13101 Cummings, Kamari _________1
QL NT 13106 Hart, Ethan _________2
QL NT 13107 Haynes, Ethan _________3
QL NT 14115 Massiah, Aaron _________4
QL NT 13116 McCollin, Ethan _________5

Rising Stars
RS NT 13149 Greaves, Kirese _________1
RS NT 13151 Griffith, Jaheim _________2
RS NT 14156 Jn Pierre-Greene, Enrico _________3
RS NT 13162 Knight, Zavier _________4
RS NT 14177 Trotman, Ashan _________5

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 11:40 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO 15.23 1572 Applewhaite, Danika _________1
PRO 12.26 1677 Browne, Nya _________2
PRO 13.38 1578 Browne-Hall, Tikara _________3

Quantum Leap
QL NT 1596 Ballantyne, Chrisaria _________1
QL NT 15111 Hunte, Sage _________2
QL NT 15120 Pinder, Gabrielle _________3
QL NT 15124 Sealy, Jasmine _________4
QL NT 16126 Thomas, Shania _________5
QL NT 15128 Williams, Jada _________6

Rising Stars
RS NT 16146 Edwards, Maliah _________1
RS NT 15163 Lewis, Dania _________2

RS NT 16170 Rudder, Naiobi _________3
RS NT 15173 Spencer-Layne, Skye _________4
RS NT 15176 Thorpe, Chatony _________5

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 15194 Downes, Kelescia _________1
TAL NT 16195 Fleming, Tonique _________2
TAL NT 16200 Holder, Terese _________3
TAL NT 16204 Jones, Shakenya _________4
TAL NT 16208 Niles, Danae _________5
TAL NT 15212 Trotman, Janesquith _________6
TAL NT 15215 Wiltshire, Romancia _________7

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 11:50 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BSL Athletics Track Club

BSL NT 1615 Georges, Omega _________1
BSL NT 1617 Pilgrim, Jakoda _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1562 Corllete, Jumar _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 1698 Bourne Jr, Sherwin _________1
QL NT 15119 Pilgrim, Jaquan _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 15136 Babb, Kyle _________1
RS NT 15154 Hoyte, Travis _________2
RS NT 16169 Phillips, Shadane _________3

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 15188 Braithwaite, Nathan _________1
TAL NT 16196 Forde, Justin _________2
TAL NT 16209 Straker, Aragorn _________3

Event  19   Women 100 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 12:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC NT 1711 McClean, Tuwana _________1
BSL Athletics Track Club

BSL NT 1716 Moore, Doneisha _________1
BSL NT 1719 Stoute, Kadejah _________2

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1827 Cummins, Kadijah _________1
CCFS NT 1730 Forde, Jaydene _________2
CCFS NT 1632 Holder, Niobe _________3
CCFS NT 1534 Price, Rihan _________4

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1780 Ellis, Qiana _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 17112 Kirnon, Amani _________1
QL NT 19113 Kirnon, Kayla _________2
QL NT 24117 Morgan, Ayanna _________3
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Rising Stars...(Event  19   Women 100 Meter Dash Open)
RS NT 18135 Austin, Trenelle _________1
RS NT 31138 Beckles, Kierre _________2
RS NT 17153 Haynes, Dania _________3
RS NT 18161 Knight, Zaria _________4

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 20187 Blackman, Shakila _________1
TAL NT 17202 Hynds, Jada _________2
TAL NT 17206 Martindale, Khristel _________3
TAL NT 17214 Walrond, Tionce _________4

Unattached
UNA NT 22230 Straker, Andrea _________1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 19236 Waithe, Kiara _________1

Event  20   Men 100 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 12:10 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC NT 187 Burke, Joshua _________1
BTC NT 198 Clarke, Tyrell _________2

BSL Athletics Track Club
BSL NT 1714 Earle, Akobe _________1

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1625 Carrington, Rodnico _________1
CCFS NT 1828 Cummins, Kristin _________2
CCFS NT 1829 Forde, Jadyn _________3
CCFS NT 1831 Greenidge, Shacouri _________4

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV NT 1952 Ifill, Veron _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 10.92 1782 Gill, Jamarco _________1
PRO NT 1893 Thorne, Tanas _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 29102 Deshong, Nicholas _________1
QL NT 22105 Griffith, Kuron _________2
QL NT 22110 Hoyte, Brendon _________3
QL NT 18122 Roett, Nathan _________4
QL NT 17123 Scantlebury, Armani _________5
QL NT 18127 Thornhill, Jalen _________6

Rising Stars
RS NT 17140 Brathwaite, Aaron _________1
RS NT 17152 Gustave, Marcellus _________2
RS NT 20155 Hutson, Evan _________3
RS NT 17157 Johnson, Davon _________4
RS NT 17167 Pearce, Jadon _________5

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 17185 Belgrave-Thomas, Akario _________1
TAL NT 24191 Cumberbatch, Jebarri _________2
TAL NT 18192 Deane, Seth _________3
TAL NT 27193 Devonish, Anderson _________4
TAL NT 18197 Gibbs, Jamarie _________5

TAL NT 23198 Griffith, Reco _________6
TAL NT 29205 Jordan, Nicholas _________7
TAL NT 20210 Taitt-Best, Raheem _________8
TAL NT 18213 Walrond, Ross _________9

The Lodge School
LS NT 17217 Mascoll-Beckles, Amani _________1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 18234 Evelyn, Anthony _________1
UWIB NT 18237 Wiggins, Laquon _________2

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 15
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 3:05 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BSL Athletics Track Club

BSL NT 1413 Barnett, Donesha _________1
BSL NT 1420 Weekes, Alyssa _________2
BSL NT 1421 White, Ciara _________3

Elite Distance Programme
Elite 29.65 1444 Husbands, Azara _________1
Elite 27.75 1346 Nicholls, Saraya _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1463 Gaskin, Davina _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 28.84 1481 Ellis, Zuri _________1
PRO NT 1495 Williams, Zarina _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 1497 Best, Sharifa _________1
QL NT 1399 Browne, Sharissa _________2
QL NT 14121 Rock, Kadia _________3

Rising Stars
RS NT 13132 Applewhite, Tania _________1
RS NT 13133 Applewhite, Tia _________2
RS NT 14134 Archer, Ariel _________3
RS NT 13141 Bruce, Destinee _________4
RS NT 13166 Olton, Semara _________5

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 14199 Harewood, Alika _________1
TAL NT 14211 Taylor, Nyema _________2

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 15
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 3:10 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC NT 149 Cox, Nicholi _________1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 13101 Cummings, Kamari _________1
QL NT 13106 Hart, Ethan _________2
QL NT 13107 Haynes, Ethan _________3
QL NT 13116 McCollin, Ethan _________4

Rising Stars
RS NT 13145 Douglin, Malique _________1
RS NT 13149 Greaves, Kirese _________2
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Rising Stars...(Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 15)
RS NT 13151 Griffith, Jaheim _________3
RS NT 14156 Jn Pierre-Greene, Enrico _________4
RS NT 13162 Knight, Zavier _________5
RS NT 14177 Trotman, Ashan _________6
RS NT 14179 Webster, Kevin _________7
RS NT 13181 Wickham, Kevon _________8

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 3:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

Elite 24.57 1647 Niles, Kishawna _________1
Proformers Track Club

PRO 32.50 1572 Applewhaite, Danika _________1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 1596 Ballantyne, Chrisaria _________1
QL NT 15108 Holford, Jahzara _________2
QL NT 15111 Hunte, Sage _________3
QL NT 15120 Pinder, Gabrielle _________4
QL NT 15124 Sealy, Jasmine _________5
QL NT 16126 Thomas, Shania _________6
QL NT 15128 Williams, Jada _________7

Rising Stars
RS NT 16131 Applewhaite, Tianna _________1
RS NT 16146 Edwards, Maliah _________2
RS NT 15163 Lewis, Dania _________3
RS NT 15164 Lowe-Miller, Ketarah _________4
RS NT 16170 Rudder, Naiobi _________5
RS NT 15176 Thorpe, Chatony _________6

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 15186 Bentham, Kelia _________1
TAL NT 15194 Downes, Kelescia _________2
TAL NT 16195 Fleming, Tonique _________3
TAL NT 16200 Holder, Terese _________4
TAL NT 15201 Hunte, Zakaiya _________5
TAL NT 16208 Niles, Danae _________6
TAL NT 15215 Wiltshire, Romancia _________7

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 3:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC NT 1510 Lockhart, Keilian _________1
BSL Athletics Track Club

BSL NT 1615 Georges, Omega _________1
BSL NT 1617 Pilgrim, Jakoda _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1562 Corllete, Jumar _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1686 Lowe, Peter _________1
PRO 24.52 1591 Spencer, Reginaldo _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 1698 Bourne Jr, Sherwin _________1

QL NT 16103 Dottin, Joshua _________2
QL NT 16118 Parris, Josiah _________3
QL NT 15119 Pilgrim, Jaquan _________4

Rising Stars
RS NT 15154 Hoyte, Travis _________1
RS NT 16169 Phillips, Shadane _________2
RS NT 15174 Telemaque, Jacobei _________3

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 15188 Braithwaite, Nathan _________1
TAL NT 16196 Forde, Justin _________2
TAL NT 16209 Straker, Aragorn _________3

Event  27   Women 200 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 3:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC NT 1711 McClean, Tuwana _________1
BSL Athletics Track Club

BSL NT 1712 Baird, Ariel _________1
BSL NT 1716 Moore, Doneisha _________2
BSL NT 1719 Stoute, Kadejah _________3

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1827 Cummins, Kadijah _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1967 Reid, Janeil _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 27.09 1874 Blackman, Anika _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 19104 Foster, Asia _________1
QL NT 17112 Kirnon, Amani _________2
QL NT 19113 Kirnon, Kayla _________3
QL NT 24117 Morgan, Ayanna _________4
QL NT 17130 Worrell, Shadae _________5

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 20187 Blackman, Shakila _________1
TAL NT 17206 Martindale, Khristel _________2
TAL NT 17214 Walrond, Tionce _________3

Unattached
UNA NT 22227 Bowen, Tianna _________1
UNA NT 16228 Boyce, Brieanna _________2
UNA NT 22230 Straker, Andrea _________3

Wibisco Stars
WS NT 18240 Collymore, Kyann _________1

Event  28   Men 200 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 3:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC NT 187 Burke, Joshua _________1
BTC NT 198 Clarke, Tyrell _________2

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1828 Cummins, Kristin _________1



Barbados National Stadium - AAB - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:45 PM  5/26/2021  Page 5
May Classic 2021 - 5/29/2021

Athletics Association of Barbados
Usain Bolt Sports Complex & National Stadium

Performance List

Christ Church Foundation Sch....(Event  28   Men 200 Meter Dash Open)
CCFS NT 1831 Greenidge, Shacouri _________2

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV NT 1952 Ifill, Veron _________1
EXV NT 1953 Nelson, Kadeem _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 2160 Boyce, Shaquan _________1
PTC NT 2164 Glasgow, Shaquan _________2
PTC NT 2168 Thorne, Shane _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO 22.00 1782 Gill, Jamarco _________1
PRO NT 1987 Nedd, Ialpha _________2
PRO 23.15 1889 Sargeant, Natahri _________3
PRO 24.69 1794 Waldron, Tre _________4

Quantum Leap
QL NT 38100 Clarke, Jude _________1
QL NT 22105 Griffith, Kuron _________2
QL NT 19109 Howell, Akil _________3
QL NT 22110 Hoyte, Brendon _________4
QL NT 16118 Parris, Josiah _________5
QL NT 18122 Roett, Nathan _________6
QL NT 17123 Scantlebury, Armani _________7
QL NT 18127 Thornhill, Jalen _________8

Rising Stars
RS NT 19147 Edwards, Ori _________1
RS NT 20155 Hutson, Evan _________2
RS NT 17157 Johnson, Davon _________3
RS NT 17167 Pearce, Jadon _________4
RS NT 17175 Thomas, Delano _________5
RS NT 17182 Wilkinson, Raekwon _________6

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 17185 Belgrave-Thomas, Akario _________1
TAL NT 24191 Cumberbatch, Jebarri _________2
TAL NT 18192 Deane, Seth _________3
TAL NT 27193 Devonish, Anderson _________4
TAL NT 18197 Gibbs, Jamarie _________5
TAL NT 23198 Griffith, Reco _________6
TAL NT 18203 Ifill, Xavier _________7
TAL NT 29205 Jordan, Nicholas _________8
TAL NT 20210 Taitt-Best, Raheem _________9
TAL NT 18213 Walrond, Ross _________10

The Lodge School
LS NT 17217 Mascoll-Beckles, Amani _________1

Unattached
UNA NT 25225 Adamson, Tre _________1
UNA NT 29226 Birkett, Darien _________2
UNA NT 26231 Walcott, Joshua _________3

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 26232 Best, Rodderick _________1
UWIB NT 18234 Evelyn, Anthony _________2
UWIB NT 18237 Wiggins, Laquon _________3

Event  31   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 15
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 12:35 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BSL Athletics Track Club

BSL NT 1413 Barnett, Donesha _________1
BSL NT 1420 Weekes, Alyssa _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite 67.74 1346 Nicholls, Saraya _________1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 1470 Beckles, Chiara _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 1497 Best, Sharifa _________1
QL NT 1399 Browne, Sharissa _________2
QL NT 14121 Rock, Kadia _________3

Rising Stars
RS NT 14134 Archer, Ariel _________1
RS NT 13141 Bruce, Destinee _________2

Unattached
UNA NT 14229 Roberts, Rania _________1

Event  32   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 12:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT NT 133 Hackett, Zaiden _________1
Blaze Track Club

BTC NT 149 Cox, Nicholi _________1
Full Flyt Athletics

FFA NT 1457 Forde, Amari _________1
Pegasus Training Program

PEG NT 1469 Addison, Shamari _________1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 13106 Hart, Ethan _________1
Rising Stars

RS NT 13143 Carter, Aryton _________1
RS NT 14179 Webster, Kevin _________2
RS NT 13181 Wickham, Kevon _________3

Event  33   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 12:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

Elite 72.28 1647 Niles, Kishawna _________1
Proformers Track Club

PRO 77.32 1572 Applewhaite, Danika _________1
PRO 75.85 1675 Blackman, Aziza _________2
PRO 68.86 1677 Browne, Nya _________3
PRO 72.74 1578 Browne-Hall, Tikara _________4

Quantum Leap
QL NT 15108 Holford, Jahzara _________1
QL NT 15120 Pinder, Gabrielle _________2
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Quantum Leap...(Event  33   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 17)
QL NT 16126 Thomas, Shania _________3
QL NT 15128 Williams, Jada _________4
QL NT 15129 Williams, Jade _________5

Rising Stars
RS NT 16131 Applewhaite, Tianna _________1
RS NT 16137 Barrow, Rashida _________2
RS NT 15164 Lowe-Miller, Ketarah _________3
RS NT 15176 Thorpe, Chatony _________4

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 15186 Bentham, Kelia _________1
TAL NT 15201 Hunte, Zakaiya _________2

Event  34   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 1:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC NT 1510 Lockhart, Keilian _________1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1686 Lowe, Peter _________1
PRO 59.08 1591 Spencer, Reginaldo _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 16103 Dottin, Joshua _________1
QL NT 16118 Parris, Josiah _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 15139 Blair, Micah _________1

Event  35   Women 400 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 1:10 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC NT 1711 McClean, Tuwana _________1
BSL Athletics Track Club

BSL NT 1712 Baird, Ariel _________1
Elite Distance Programme

Elite NT 1838 Cummins, Kayla _________1
Elite 62.24 1841 Fagan, Rickyla _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC 62.07 1967 Reid, Janeil _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 77.70 1783 Grazette, Rhea _________1
PRO NT 1992 Taylor, Gabrielle _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 19104 Foster, Asia _________1
QL NT 17130 Worrell, Shadae _________2

Unattached
UNA NT 16228 Boyce, Brieanna _________1

Wibisco Stars
WS NT 18240 Collymore, Kyann _________1

Event  36   Men 400 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 1:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BSL Athletics Track Club

BSL NT 1818 Raven, John _________1
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NT 1622 Alexander, Zachary _________1
CCFS NT 1433 Linton, Asher _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 2160 Boyce, Shaquan _________1
PTC NT 2261 Boyce, Shem _________2
PTC NT 2164 Glasgow, Shaquan _________3
PTC NT 1965 Lawson, Jamie _________4
PTC 52.69 2168 Thorne, Shane _________5

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1873 Bailey, Darian _________1
PRO 56.67 2084 Howell, Stanton _________2
PRO 48.00 1988 Nicholas, Miguel _________3
PRO NT 1893 Thorne, Tanas _________4
PRO 55.65 1794 Waldron, Tre _________5

Quantum Leap
QL NT 38100 Clarke, Jude _________1
QL NT 29102 Deshong, Nicholas _________2
QL NT 19109 Howell, Akil _________3
QL NT 26114 Mason, Jerrad _________4
QL NT 16118 Parris, Josiah _________5

Rising Stars
RS NT 18142 Cadogan, Marquez _________1
RS NT 19147 Edwards, Ori _________2
RS NT 18172 Simmons, Antonio _________3

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL NT 18203 Ifill, Xavier _________1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 26232 Best, Rodderick _________1
UWIB NT 17233 Brathwaite, J'Vonte _________2
UWIB NT 18234 Evelyn, Anthony _________3
UWIB NT 31235 Norgrove, Fabian _________4

Velocity Management
VM NT 18238 Spencer, Aren _________1

Event  37   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 2:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO 3:00.27 1675 Blackman, Aziza _________1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 15129 Williams, Jade _________1
Unattached

UNA NT 14229 Roberts, Rania _________1
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Event  38   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 2:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club...(Event  38   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 17)

BCT NT 133 Hackett, Zaiden _________1
Blaze Track Club

BTC NT 149 Cox, Nicholi _________1
Pacers Track Club

PTC 2:27.33 1566 Lestrade, Christopher _________1

Event  39   Women 800 Meter Run Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 2:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO 3:12.18 1783 Grazette, Rhea _________1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 19104 Foster, Asia _________1

Event  40   Men 800 Meter Run Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 2:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BSL Athletics Track Club

BSL NT 1818 Raven, John _________1
Elite Distance Programme

Elite 2:11.90 1637 Cox, Khimani _________1
Elite 1:59.27 1940 Dawson, Daemon _________2
Elite 1:58.72 1942 Goddard-Mccarthy, Nathan _________3
Elite 2:04.42 2150 Williams, Rick _________4

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 2261 Boyce, Shem _________1
PTC NT 1965 Lawson, Jamie _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO 2:25.08 2084 Howell, Stanton _________1
PRO 2:01.30 1988 Nicholas, Miguel _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 18125 Straughn, Devanté _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 18172 Simmons, Antonio _________1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 31235 Norgrove, Fabian _________1

Event  41   Women 1500 Meter Run Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

Elite 5:00.77 1836 Brathwaite, Daesha _________1
Elite 4:43.24 1643 Haynes, Layla _________2
Elite 5:00.90 3448 Pipe, Carlie _________3

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 1470 Beckles, Chiara _________1

Event  42   Men 1500 Meter Run Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:10 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

Elite 4:39.08 1535 Armstrong, Fynn _________1
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 1566 Lestrade, Christopher _________1
Pegasus Training Program

PEG NT 1771 Clarke, John _________1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1885 Leacock, Jaden _________1
UWI Blackbirds T & F Club

UWIB NT 31235 Norgrove, Fabian _________1

Event  46   Boys High Jump Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 12:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Quantum Leap

QL NH 14115 Massiah, Aaron _________1
Rising Stars

RS NH 15154 Hoyte, Travis _________1

Event  48   Men High Jump Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 12:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
RS NH 17140 Brathwaite, Aaron _________1
RS NH 21148 Farrell, Antonio _________2

Event  49   Girls Long Jump Under 15
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 12:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Proformers Track Club

PRO 3.72m 1481 Ellis, Zuri _________1
PRO 4.56m 1495 Williams, Zarina _________2

Event  50   Boys Long Jump Under 15
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Quantum Leap

QL ND 14115 Massiah, Aaron _________1
Rising Stars

RS ND 14177 Trotman, Ashan _________1

Event  51   Girls Long Jump Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 12:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
RS ND 15173 Spencer-Layne, Skye _________1

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL ND 16204 Jones, Shakenya _________1
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The Lodge School...(Event  51   Girls Long Jump Under 17)
LS ND 16218 Rouse, Kay'ghun _________1

Event  52   Boys Long Jump Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Proformers Track Club

PRO ND 1686 Lowe, Peter _________1
PRO 5.20m 1591 Spencer, Reginaldo _________2

Rising Stars
RS ND 15139 Blair, Micah _________1

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL ND 16207 Mayers, Tylan _________1

Event  53   Women Long Jump Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 12:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 1632 Holder, Niobe _________1
Proformers Track Club

PRO 5.14m 1976 Brewster, Adeyah _________1
PRO ND 2079 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka _________2

Rising Stars
RS ND 20144 Colucci, Lagina _________1

Unattached
Una 5.25m 17219 Catwell, Kaleigh _________1
Una 5.10m 17221 Mascoll, Alysha _________2
Una 5.31m 19223 Nelson, Misha _________3

Event  54   Men Long Jump Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 1526 Clarke, Makai _________1
CCFS ND 1829 Forde, Jadyn _________2

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA ND 1759 Weekes, Azarian _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 1782 Gill, Jamarco _________1
PRO ND 1893 Thorne, Tanas _________2

Quantum Leap
QL ND 16103 Dottin, Joshua _________1
QL ND 13116 McCollin, Ethan _________2
QL ND 17123 Scantlebury, Armani _________3

Rising Stars
RS ND 17140 Brathwaite, Aaron _________1
RS ND 21148 Farrell, Antonio _________2
RS ND 21159 King, Dario _________3
RS ND 23180 Weekes, Antonio _________4

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL ND 18190 Clarke, Paul _________1

Unattached
Una 6.23m 18220 Jones, Wayne _________1
Una 6.50m 20222 Miller, Jemuel _________2
Una 5.89m 17224 Taylor, Jaidan _________3

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB ND 18237 Wiggins, Laquon _________1

Velocity Management
VM ND 19239 Walcott, Dejuan _________1

Event  55   Women Triple Jump Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 2:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Proformers Track Club

PRO ND 1976 Brewster, Adeyah _________1
PRO ND 2079 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka _________2

The Lodge School
LS ND 16218 Rouse, Kay'ghun _________1

Unattached
Una 11.16m 17219 Catwell, Kaleigh _________1
Una ND 19223 Nelson, Misha _________2

Event  56   Men Triple Jump Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 2:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 1723 Austin, Amani _________1
CCFS ND 1829 Forde, Jadyn _________2

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA ND 1759 Weekes, Azarian _________1

Unattached
Una 15.36m 20222 Miller, Jemuel _________1
Una 12.75m 17224 Taylor, Jaidan _________2

Event  59   Girls Discus Throw 1kg Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

Elite 23.71m 1639 Dates, Ryah _________1
Full Flyt Athletics

FFA ND 1555 Augustin, Shelanie _________1
FFA ND 1556 Dell, Samiya _________2

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL ND 15184 Austin, Tremellie _________1

Event  60   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT ND 166 Lavine, Tarike _________1
Rising Stars

RS ND 15136 Babb, Kyle _________1
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Event  62   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club...(Event  62   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20)

BCT ND 184 Hinds, Kevon _________1
BCT ND 195 King, Kaelin _________2

Event  63   Women Discus Throw 1kg Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
BCT ND 621 Barrow-Smith, Wendy _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite 42.04m 1945 Hutson, Shanice _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 17168 Phillips, Ronasha _________1
RS ND 20171 Sandiford, Renita _________2

Event  64   Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 1723 Austin, Amani _________1

Event  67   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

Elite 32.64m 1639 Dates, Ryah _________1
Full Flyt Athletics

FFA ND 1555 Augustin, Shelanie _________1
Talons Track and Field Club

TAL ND 15184 Austin, Tremellie _________1
TAL ND 16189 Callender, Asabi _________2

Event  68   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 9:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT ND 166 Lavine, Tarike _________1

Event  70   Boys Javelin Throw 800g Under 20
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 9:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
BCT ND 184 Hinds, Kevon _________1
BCT ND 195 King, Kaelin _________2

Event  71   Women Javelin Throw 600g Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Rising Stars

RS ND 18150 Greaves, Vanessa _________1
RS ND 19160 Kirton-Browne, Rowland _________2

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL ND 18183 Addison, Vivica _________1

Event  72   Men Javelin Throw 800g Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 9:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Rising Stars

RS ND 20165 Oliver, Don-Ross _________1
Talons Track and Field Club

TAL ND 13216 Worrell, Aaron _________1

Event  75   Girls Shot Put 3kg Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 9:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

Elite 12.38m 1639 Dates, Ryah _________1
Full Flyt Athletics

FFA ND 1555 Augustin, Shelanie _________1
FFA ND 1556 Dell, Samiya _________2

Talons Track and Field Club
TAL ND 15184 Austin, Tremellie _________1

Event  76   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 17
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT ND 152 Grennidge, Ayden _________1
BCT ND 166 Lavine, Tarike _________2

Rising Stars
RS ND 15136 Babb, Kyle _________1

Event  78   Boys Shot Put 6kg Under 20
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT ND 184 Hinds, Kevon _________1
BCT ND 195 King, Kaelin _________2

Event  79   Women Shot Put 4kg Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 9:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 1724 Brathwaite, Ashlee _________1
Elite Distance Programme

Elite 12.59m 1945 Hutson, Shanice _________1
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Rising Stars...(Event  79   Women Shot Put 4kg Open)
RS ND 17168 Phillips, Ronasha _________1
RS ND 20171 Sandiford, Renita _________2

Event  80   Men Shot Put 7.260kg Open
Saturday 5/29/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

Elite 12.81m 5049 Walcott, Charles _________1
Extreme Velocity Track Club

EXV ND 1951 Husbands Forde, Ceka'e _________1
Talons Track and Field Club

TAL ND 13216 Worrell, Aaron _________1


